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OAMTC ZV Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2014

21.04.2014

TW Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

[

Lauf 3

3 LOFFLER Jakob

1 SCHACHINGER Thomas
4 SENFT Manfred

5 HAHN Florian

2 PFEIFFER Thomas

a s wN P

TW Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccm

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Suzuki Swift GT1 (Street)

Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street)
VW Polo 16V (Street)

Fiat Panda 100HP (Street)

Suzuki Baleno (Street)

Ort/BL R Tr.2 F R Laufl
Gaming (NO) 1:41,86 (2) 1:40,31
Baden (NO) 1:50,04 0 (3 1:47,98
Sieggraben (B) 1:57,26 4 1:51,93
Wien (W) 1:39,25 @ 1:48,69
Wien (W) 2:08,95 (5) 1:50,68

20
20

R Lauf 2
(1)  1:4038
2 1:48,06
(3) 1:49,19
4) 1:4684
(5) 1:4745

(€]
2
()
20 (@
20 (5)

1:39,23
1:47,34
1:52,51
1:46,30
1:47,12

(1) 3:19,54
(4 3:35,32
20 (5) 3:41,12
(2 3:53,14
() 3:54,57

Name

16 PYRINGER Florian
991 TAFERNER Gerald

110 FORSTER Sven

13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin
ZEMANN Thomas

12 KASTNER Michael

10 FORSTER Richard
109 ZEMANN Karl

15 SPITTALER Nina Tatjana
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
KOWALEWSKI Lukasz

©O~N R WN PR
©o

=
= O
N
P B
[ =

TW Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccm

Verein
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Auto/Gruppe
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
Suzuki Swift (Street/S2)
Daihatsu Charade (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)

VW Polo GT1 (Street)
Ford Fiesta (Street)
Daihatsu Charade (Street)
VW Polo GTI (Street)
Suzuki Ignis Sport (Street)
Honda Civic CRX (Street)
Honda Civic CRX (Street)

Ort/BL R Lauf 1
Gaming (N) 1:40,63 (1) 1:38,89
Landskron (K) 1:44,10 ?) 1:41,72
Maria Enzersdorf (NO) 1:42,71 2) 1:40,57
Wien (W) 1:44,67 (4 1:42,36
Wien (W) 1:51,20 (7 1:44,61
Behmaberg (NO) 1:46,48 ®) 1:47,47
Maria Enzersdorf (NO) 1:49,05 (6) 1:4591
Wien (W) 1:53,54 8) 1:48,91

2:00,98 (10) 1:58,58
Hennersdorf (NO) 1:56,50 ) 1:53,56
Wien (W) 2:01,47 (11) 1:53,75

(1)
(©)
(2
()
(5
®)
(6)
)
(10)
an
(9

1:36,91
1:39,30
1:40,27
1:41,50
1:42,74
1:44,43
1:54,00
1:49,29
1:54,30
1:53,07
1:53,12

(1)
2
(3
O}
(5
6
(10)
@
(11)
®)
)

1:38,18
1:40,46
1:40,47
1:41,14
1:42,66
1:43,96
1:44,53
1:48,51
1:50,07
1:51,49
1:52,98

(1) 3:15,09
(2 3:19,76
(3) 3:20,74
(4 3:22,64
(5) 3:25,40
(6) 3:28,39
(7 3:30,44
(8 3:37,42
(9) 3:44,37

(10)  3:44,56
(11)  3:46,10

17 SCHMID Ronald
20 ZEMANN Andreas
21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang
925 STADLER Manuel
22 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel
18 PESENDORFER Karl
19 SZEKELY Thomas
992 SCHWAIGER Oliver
999 MARIC Miran

© O ~N R WN R

TW Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

Verein
ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

Auto/Gruppe
Honda Integra (Street)
VW Golf GTI (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
VW Golf 11 (Sport/S2)
Peugeot 206 GT|I (Street)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street)
VW Golf Il (Street)
Peugeot 206 (Street/S2)
Lexus 1S200 (Street/S2)

Ort/BL .2 F R lLaufl
Ebersdorf (NO) 1:38,32 (1) 1:35,95
Wien (W) 1:39,99 @) 1:39,33
Seiersberg (ST) 1:44,36 (5) 1:40,94
Wienerherberg (NO) 1:47,98 (6) 1:41,98
Kleinreifling (00) 1:43,61 (4) 1:40,86
Pfaffstatten (NO) 1:42,74 ®) 1:42,15
Trautmannsdorf (NO) 1:55,35 7) 1:48,71
Gaishorn am See (ST) 1:56,63 @) 1:50,53
Graz (ST) 2:00,14 ©) 1:52,51

40

(1)
()
(3
®)
(2
(6
(7
®)
©)

1:35,17
1:38,77
1:38,67
1:40,05
1:41,39
1:42,15
1:47,60
1:48,33
1:50,55

(1)
©)]
(2
O}
(5)
6)
(7
®)
©)

Lauf 3
1:35,07
1:37,99
1:42,30
1:40,52
1:39,75
1:41,13
1:46,80
1:47,20
1:54,48

(1) 3:10,24
(2 3:16,76
(6) 3:19,61
(4 3:20,57
(3) 3:20,61
(5) 3:23,28
(7)  3:34,40
(8) 3:35,53
(9) 3:45,03

25 HALPER Michael

26 HUBER Markus
994  MULLNER Markus

27 REISENBERGER Richard
993 PINTARICH Uschi

1
2
3
4
5

TW Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Verein
ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(JRC)ders.

Auto/Gruppe

Ford Focus RS (Street)
Ford Focus (Street)

BMW 330 ci (Street/S2)
Mini JCW (Street)

VW Polo WRC (Street/S2)

Ort/BL .2 F R lLaufl
Oberdorf (B) 1:38,95 2 1:36,29
Gotzendorf (NO) 1:38,83 1) 1:36,16
Semmering (NO) 1:42,50 (©)] 1:39,65
Wien (W) 1:47,44 ) 1:42,64
Wien (W) 1:43,02 (@) 1:41,37

(2
(©)
(©)
®)
“

1:35,01
1:34,96
1:38,32
1:40,42
1:41,38

(2
©)
(©)]
4
®)

Lauf 3
1:34,68
1:35,14
1:37,83
1:40,27
1:39,91

(1) 3:09,69
(2 3:10,10
(3 3:16,15
(5) 3:20,69
(4 3:21,28

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL .2 F R Laufl
1 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC13 Wien Mitsubishi EVO (Street) Wien (W) 1:37,59 1) 1:32,70 (1) 1:31,93 (1) 1:3384 (1) 3:04,63 0,00
2 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza WRX ST (StreeWien (W) 1:40,80 ) 1:36,60 ) 1:35,08 2 (2 1:35,36 ) 3:11,96 7,33
3 995  KIESLING Elmar (TRC)ders. Subaru WRX STI (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 1:50,51 (4) 1:4261 20 (4) 1:42,60 (3) 1:38,69 (3) 3:21,29 1666
4 996 NOSSIAN Roland (TRC)ders. Lancia Deltha HF Integrale 16v (Hohenau (NO) 1:47,87 ®3) 1:41,63 ®3) 1:43,61 0 4 1:40,68 (4) 3:22,31 1768
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 1



OAMTC ZV Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2014

21.04.2014

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1400 ccrm

StNr Name Verein

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe

1 997 KERN Harald (TRC)ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

Suzuki Swift GTI (Sport/S2)

Rosenau (00)

1:45,36

1:41,93

1:41,24

1:40,45

Rg StNr Name Verein
1 39 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert ders.
2 37 HANS Werner ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Auto/Gruppe

Verein

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3
Honda Civic (Sport) Wien (W) 1:42,27 (1) 1:38,17 (1) 1:3753 (1)  1:3647 (1) 3:14,00 0,00
Honda CRX (Sport) Wien (W) 1:42,99 ) 1:42,55 2 14248 (2 1:4383 (@2 3:25,03 11,03

Ort/BL

1 911 MILETICH Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Sport/S2)
2 910 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (JRC)ders. Opel Atsra G OPC 1 (Sport/S2)
3 912 WENDOLSKY Patrick (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2)

TW Division I (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

Name Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:42,02 (1) 1:37,74 (1) 1:3811 (1) 1:3755 (1) 3:15,29 0,00
Puch bei Wiez (ST) 1:44,61 %) 1:41,92 (2 1:4417 (2 1:4092 (3) 322,84 755
Gaflenz (00) 1:53,79 3 1:41,19 20 (3) 1:3968 20 (3) 1:3884 (2 3:38,52 2323

Ort/BL

1 914 MOSER Daniel (TRC)ders. BMW 1 M-Coupe (Sport/S2)
2 913 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 120d (Sport/S2)
3 915 KERN-HELMBERGER Manuel (TRC)ders. Skoda Fabia RS (Sport/S2)
4 44  ZEINER Gerhard ders. Volvo 850 Turbo (Sport)

5 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat lbiza TDi (Sport)

TW Division H (Sport) tiber 2000 ccm 4 WD

Keutschach am See (K) 1:43,28 (1 1:37,19 (1) 1:3426 (1) 1:3295 (1) 3:07,21 0,00
Wien (W) 1:59,21 (5) 1:39,80 (2 1:4075 ) DNF 3:20,55 1334
Wels (00) 1:45,28 3) 1:44,57 (4  1:41,9% (3) 1:4162 (2) 3:23,58 16,37
Senftenberg (NO) 1:48,25 ) 1:4265 2 (5) 1:4261 (5)  1:4164 (3) 3:24,25 17,04
Laa/Thaya (NO) 1:44,77 %) 1:42,94 (3 1:4236 (4)  1:4390 (4 3:2530 1809

Auto/Gruppe

Verein

Ort/BL . F R Laufl Lauf 3

1 46 FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO (Sport/NiImbach (NO) 1:43,05 (5) 1:28,75 (1)  1:29,87 2) 1:27,76 (1) 2:56,51 0,00

2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:46,24 (6) 1:29,90 (@) 1:29,09 (€))] 1:28,10 (@) 2:57,19 0,68

3 47 RITT Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO 9 (Sport) Pettenbach (00) 1:37,97 3) 1:30,47 (3)  1:30,99 (4) 1:30,22 (3) 3:00,69 4,18

4 930 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza WRX STI (SportRabensburg (NO) 1:35,60 (@) 1:32,06 2 (6) 1:30,81 (©)) 1:30,47 2 (5 3:03,28 6,77

5 916 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Audi RS 3 (Sport/S2) Landskron (K) 1:38,33 (4) 1:31,97 (4 1:31,95 (5) 1:32,07 (4 3:03,92 741
917 SCHMIDT Dariel (TRC)ders. Audi A4 1,8T Quattro (Sport/S2)Biberbach (NO) 1:23,61 @ 1:33,82 5) DNF DNF DNF

TW Division Il (Sport) ohne selbsttr. Stahlkarosserie

StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe
1 54 NOST Christian ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport)
2 53 SKOFF Gregor (TL)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport)
3 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport)

TW Division Il (Sport) Sammelkiasse

Ort/BL Tr.2 F

R Lauf 1

LaBnitzhohe (ST) 1:36,19 ) 1:30,55 (1) 1:2816 (1) 1:2830 (1) 2:56,46 0,00
Graz (ST) 1:31,18 @ 1:3097 2 (2) 1:2901 2 1:2881 @ 257,82 136
Wien (W) 1:37,86 ©) 1:39,06 3 1:3621 (3) 1:37,26 (3 3:13,47 17,01

Auto/Gruppe
CitroenSaxo (Sport/S2)

StNr Name Verein
1 14 SCHWARZ Robert ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1400 ccm

Ort/BL R Lauf 1

Purkersdorf (NO) 1:43,79 ) 1:41,17 (1) 1:4034 (1)  1:4034 (1) 3:20,68 0,00

Rg StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe
1 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. VW Polo (Race/El)
2 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
3 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

R Lauf 1

Ort/BL . =

Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:32,10 2 1:2630 2 (2) 1:2601 (1) 1:2345 (1) 2:49,46 0,00
Behamberg (00) 1:27,71 1)) 1:25,63 (1)  1:2609 (2 1:2523 (2 2:50,86 140
Sierning (00) 1:32,56 ®) 1:30,35 (3) 1:2968 @) 1:2919 (3) 2:58,87 941

Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT

Seite: 2



OAMTC ZV Enzian 1. Lauf Slalom OM 2014 21.04.2014
59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 1:39,28 4 DNF DNF 1:33,89 4 DNF
918 MILLAUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Race/S3) Griinburg (00) 1:50,81 5) DNF DNF DNF DNF

TW Division Il (Race) bis 1600 ccm

Verein

1 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders.
2 69 AFLENZER Manfed ders.
3 66 KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders.
4 64 WAGNER Robert ders.

TW Division Il (Race) bis 2000 ccm

Ort/BL
Miedlingsdorf (B)
Gostling (NO)
St. Ulrich (00)
Grafenbach (NO)

Auto/Gruppe

Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)
VW Polo 16V (Race/E1)
Simca Rallye 3 (Race/El)
VW Golf I (Race/E1)

1:25,27
1:29,54
1:29,99
1:30,26

(©)
2
(©)
(©)

R Lauf 1l

1:24,29
1:54,44
1:29,94
1:30,38

F R Lauf2
1) 1:24.86
(4) 1:26,10
(2) 1:29,46
(3) 1:3061

R Lauf 3

1) 1:2482

2 12411

(3) 1:2839

20 (4) 1:3055

(2
(©)
(©)
(©)

2:49,11
2:50,21
2:57,85
3:00,93

11,82

Verein

1 79 MAYER Patrick ders.
2 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders.
3 78 FLICKER Erwin ders.
4 77 ROSNER Christian ders.
5 81 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard ders.
6 74 WIRLEITNER Franz ders.
7 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders.
8 921 FRITZ Romina (TRC)ders.
9 924 REBERNAK Izidor (TRC)ders.
10 72 SCHULZ Franz RRC13 Wien
11 923 OGRIS Stefan (TRC)ders.
12 920 FUCHS Roland (TRC)ders.
13 172 SCHIERL Martin RRC13 Wien
14 73 GRABNER Stefan ders.
15 82 FRITZ Walter ders.
16 76 SENFT Rene ders.
17 922 OGRIS Gottfried (JRC)ders.
84 ADAMEK Helmut ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

Ort/BL

Schwechat (NO)
Losenstein (00)
Heidenreichstein (NO)

Auto/Gruppe

VW Golf | 16AV (Race/E1)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1L)
VW Golf GTI (Race/El)

Honda Civic (Race/E1) Wien (W)
VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/El) Ybbsitz (NO)
VW Golf (Race/E1) Steyr (00)

Heidenreichstein (NO)
Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)

Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1)
Honda Civic VTI (Race/S3)
VW Golf | (Race/S3) Spelfeld (ST)

Peugeot 207 R3T (Race/El) Wien (W)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Gratwein (ST)

Peogeot 207 R3T (Race/E1) Médling (NO)

Opel Kadett GSi 16V (Race/E1) Anger (ST)

VW Golf (Race/El) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)
VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Sieggraben (B)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

Seat Ibiza (Race/E1L) Tribuswinkel (NO)

1:24,45
1:26,25
1:27,66
1:30,10
1:33,73
1:31,87
1:33,53
1:40,50
1:45,59
1:43,88
1:39,77
1:39,83
1:41,40
3:00,51
1:45,11
1:50,47
1:51,07
1:51,30

(1)
@
(3
()
(7
®)
(6)
(10)
(14
(12)
(8)
©
(11)
(18)
(13)
(15)
(16)
an

R Lauf 1

1:25,12
1:24,40
1:26,13
1:27,31
1:29,08
1:28,49
1:32,19
1:35,90
1:34,94
1:33,35
1:33,52
1:34,73
1:37,66
1:36,58
1:41,65
1:41,28
1:41,52

DNF

(2
©)
(3
()
(6)
®)
(7
1n
40 (16)
®)
(9
(10)
40 (17)
(12)
(14
(13)
20 (15)

1:24,05
1:24,39
1:25,94
1:26,37
1:27,90
1:27,71
1:30,78
1:31,89
1:32,86
1:3371
1:52,54
1:34,37
1:34,93
1:38,21
1:40,61
1:39,40
1:44,36

DNF

(1)
2
(3
2 (6)
(5
O}
(7
®)
9
(10)
4 (16)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(15)
(14)
20 (17)

1:24,23
1:23,93
1:24,87
1:25,68
1:26,15
1:27,81
1:30,14
1:31,75
1:32,48
1:32,61
1:33,66
1:34,65
1:35,25
1:36,26
1:39,53
1:41,73
1:43,69

DNF

42

(2
©)
(3
()
(5
(6
(7
(©)
(9
(10)
(11)
an
(12)
(13)
(14
(15)
(16)

2:48,28
2:48,32
2:50,81
2:52,99
2:54,05
2:55,52
3:00,92
3:03,64
3:05,34
3:05,96
3:07,18
3:09,10
3:10,18
3:12,84
3:20,14
3:20,68
3:45,21
DNF

Verein
1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders.
2 87 EMMINGER Georg ders.
3 187 EMMINGER Karl ders.
4 91 KOCHMANN Erwin ders.
5 89 SATTLER Michael ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe

VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00)
VW Golf 11 G60 (Race/E1) Wien (W)
VW Golf 11 (Race/E1) Wien (W)
BMW (Race/E1l) Wien (W)

BMW 325 (Race/E1) Breitenfurth (NO)

1:26,18
1:33,13
1:32,02
1:33,56
1:4541

(©)
(©)
(2
@
®)

R Lauf 1

1:24,75
1:28,85
1:28,59
1:32,59
1:42,74

(©)
(©))
(2
(@)
®)

1:24,19
1:28,27
1:28,08
1:31,04
1:39,85

(©]
()
(2
4
®)

1:23,34
1:27,90
1:28,10
1:29,53
1:41,23

(©)
2
(©)
@
®)

2:47,53
2:56,17
2:56,18
3:00,57
3:21,08

Verein
1 96 SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders.
2 94 STOCKINGER Markus ders.

TW Division lll (Race) Sammelkiasse

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe
VW Rallyegolf G60 (Race/E1)  Hollenstein/Ynns (NO)

Mazda 323 GT-R (Race/El) Rainbach (00)

1:32,56
1:36,43

(©)
@)

R Lauf 1

1:31,64
1:35,61

(©)
@)

1:30,77
1:33,09

(1)
&)

1:31,16
1:34,12

(©)
@)

3:01,93
3:07,21

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL R Lauf 1 .
1 928 MAYR Christian (TRC)ders. VW Kéfer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 1:32,81 (1) 1:27,44 2 (1) 1:28,18 1) 1:25,92 (1) 2:54,10 0,00
2 927 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:33,22 2 1:31,57 ) 1:31,26 (¢3) 1:27,84 ) 2:59,10 5,00
3 99 RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:36,68 (©)] 1:35,17 (©)] 1:34,38 () 1:33,60 (©)] 3:07,98 1388
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 3



OAMTC ZV Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2014

21.04.2014

TW Gesantt Division I (Street

Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

R

R Lauf 1

F

©E~N® R ®WN PR

W WWNRNNRNNNNRNNNER R R 22 B s
WN PO OWOONOO S WNREOOBNOOO S WNRO

34

TW Gesant Division Il (Sport

LIDAUER Mathias
HALPER Michael
HUBER Markus
SCHMID Ronald

KLIMA Rainer
PYRINGER Florian
MULLNER Markus
ZEMANN Andreas
LOFFLER Jakob
LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang
TAFERNER Gerald
STADLER Maruel
FORSTENLECHNER Manuel
REISENBERGER Richard
FORSTER Sven
PINTARICH Uschi
KIESLING Elmar
NOSSIAN Roland
HUBER Wolfgang Erwin
PESENDORFER Karl
ZEMANN Thomas
KASTNER Michael
FORSTER Richard
SZEKELY Thomas
SCHACHINGER Thomas
SCHWAIGER Oliver
ZEMANN Karl

SENFT Manfred
SPITTALER Nina Tatjana
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
MARIC Miran
KOWALEWSKI Lukasz
HAHN Florian

PFEIFFER Thomas

RRC13 Wien
ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.

Mitsubishi EVO (Street)
Ford Focus RS (Street)
Ford Focus (Street)

Honda Integra (Street)
Subaru Impreza WRX ST1 (StreeWien (W)

Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
BMW 330 ci (Street/S2)
VW Golf GTI (Street)
Suzuki Swift GT1 (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Suzuki Swift (Street/S2)
VW Golf 11 (Sport/S2)
Peugeot 206 GT1 (Street)
Mini JCW (Street)
Daihatsu Charade (Street)
VW Polo WRC (Street/S2)
Subaru WRX STI (Street/S2)

Wien (W)
Oberdorf (B)
Gotzendorf (NO)
Ebersdorf (NO)

Gaming (N)
Semmering (NO)
Wien (W)

Gaming (NO)
Seiersberg (ST)
Landskron (K)
Wienerherberg (NO)
Kleinreifling (00)
Wien (W)

Maria Enzersdorf (NO)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)

Lancia Deltha HF Integrale 16v (Hohenau (NO)

Toyota MR2 (Street)

Ford Fiesta ST (Street)
VW Polo GTI (Street)

Ford Fiesta (Street)
Daihatsu Charade (Street)
VW Golf Il (Street)

Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street)
Peugeot 206 (Street/S2)
VW Polo GTI (Street)

VW Polo 16V (Street)
Suzuki Ignis Sport (Street)
Honda Civic CRX (Street)
Lexus 1S200 (Street/S2)
Honda Civic CRX (Street)
Fiat Panda 100HP (Street)
Suzuki Baleno (Street)

Wien (W)

Pfaffstatten (NO)
Wien (W)

Behmaberg (NO)
Maria Enzersdorf (NO)
Trautmannsdorf (NO)
Baden (NO)

Gaishorn am See (ST)
Wien (W)

Sieggraben (B)

Hennersdorf (NO)
Graz (ST)
Wien (W)
Wien (W)
Wien (W)

1:37,59
1:38,95
1:38,83
1:38,32
1:40,80
1:40,63
1:42,50
1:39,99
1:41,86
1:44,36
1:44,10
1:47,98
1:43,61
1:47,44
1:42,71
1:43,02
1:50,51
1:47,87
1:44,67
1:42,74
1:51,20
1:46,48
1:49,05
1:55,35
1:50,04
1:56,63
1:53,54
1:57,26
2:00,98
1:56,50
2:00,14
2:01,47
1:39,25
2:08,95

(©)

@

(3)

@

(8)

@)
(10)

(6

(9)
(16)
(15)
(21)
(14)
(19)
(11)
(13)
(24)
(20)
(17)
(12)
(25)
(18)
(22)
(27)
(23)
(29)
(26)
(30)
(32)
(28)
(31)
(33)

)
(34)

1:32,70
1:36,29
1:36,16
1:35,95
1:36,60
1:38,89
1:39,65
1:39,33
1:40,31
1:40,94
1:41,72
1:41,98
1:40,86
1:42,64
1:40,57
1:41,37
1:42,61
1:41,63
1:42,36
1:42,15
1:44,61
1:47,47
1:45,91
1:48,71
1:47,98
1:50,53
1:48,91
1:51,93
1:58,58
1:53,56
1:52,51
1:53,75
1:48,69
1:50,68

F R Lauf2
(1)  1:31,93
4) 1:35,01
3) 1:34,96
@ 1:3517
(5) 1:35,08
(6) 1:36,91
(7)  1:3832
2 (12) 1:38,77
8 1:40,38
(11) 1:38,67
(15) 1:39,30
(16)  1:40,05
(10)  1:41,39
(19)  1:4042
(9)  1:40,27
(13)  1:41,38
20 (30)  1:42,60
14) 1:43,61
(18)  1:41,50
an 1:42,15
(20)  1:42,74
2 (25) 1:44,43
(21)  1:54,00
(23) 1:47,60
(22)  1:48,06
(26) 1:48,33
(24)  1:49,29
27 1:49,19
(29)  1:54,30
40 (34) 1:53,07
40 (33)  1:50,55
(28) 1:53,12
20 (31) 1:46,84
20 (32) 1:4745

20
20

R Lauf 3
(1) 1:3384
(3) 1:3468
(2) 1:3514
(4) 1:3507
(6) 1:3536
(5) 1:3818
(7)  1:37,83
(9  1:37,99
(13)  1:39,23

(®  1:4230
(10)  1:4046
(11)  1:40,52
(16)  1:39,75
(14)  1:4027
(12)  1:4047
(15)  1:39,91
(19)  1:3869
(21)  1:40,68
(17)  1:4114
(18)  1:4113
(20)  1:42,66
(22)  1:439
(31)  1:4453
(23)  1:46.80
(24)  1:4734
(25)  1:47,20
(27)  1:4851
(26)  1:52,51
(32)  1:50,07
(29)  1:51,49
(28)  1:5448
(30)  1:52,98
(33)  1:46,30
(34 L4712

20

(©)

2

4

®)

()

(®

(6)

@)
(10)
(20)
(14)
(16)
(11)
(13)
(15)
(12)

(9)
(€
(19)
(18)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(25)
(28)
(27)
(29)
(34)
(30)
(31)
(33)
(32)
(24)
(26)

3:04,63
3:09,69
3:10,10
3:10,24
3:11,96
3:15,09
3:16,15
3:16,76
3:19,54
3:19,61
3:19,76
3:20,57
3:20,61
3:20,69
3:20,74
3:21,28
3:21,29
3:22,31
3:22,64
3:23,28
3:25,40
3:28,39
3:30,44
3:34,40
3:35,32
3:35,53
3:37,42
3:41,12
3:44,37
3:44,56
3:45,03
3:46,10
3:53,14
3:54,57

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL R Laufl
1 54 NOST Christian ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport) LaBnitzhdhe (ST) 1:36,19 (4) 1:30,55 (4 1:2816 (1) 1:28,30 (3) 2:56,46 0,00
2 46 FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO (Sport/NImbach (NO) 1:43,05 (11) 1:28,75 Q) 1:29,87 (CY) 1:27,76 1) 2:56,51 0,05
3 51 LEITNER Wolfgang (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:46,24 (18) 1:29,90 2) 1:29,09 (3) 1:28,10 2) 2:57,19 0,73
4 53 SKOFF Gregor (TL)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport) Graz (ST) 1:31,18 ) 1:3097 2 (6) 1:29,01 2 1:2881 (4) 257,82 136
5 47 RITT Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO 9 (Sport) Pettenbach (00) 1:37,97 (6) 1:30,47 (3)  1:30,99 (6)  1:30,22 (5) 3:00,69 4,23
6 930 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza WRX STI (SportRabensburg (NO) 1:35,60 ?) 1:32,06 2 (8 1:30,81 ®) 1:30,47 2 (M 3:03,28 6,82
7 916 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Audi RS 3 (Sport/S2) Landskron (K) 1:38,33 (7) 1:31,97 (5) 1:31,95 (7)  1:32,07 (6) 3:03,92 7,46
8 914 MOSER Daniel (TRC)ders. BMW 1 M-Coupe (Sport/S2) Keutschach am See (K) 1:43,28 (12) 1:37,19 ) 1:34,26 ®) 1:32,95 @) 3:07,21 10,75
9 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport) Wien (W) 1:37,86 (5) 1:39,06 (12) 1:36,21 9) 1:37,26 (10) 3:13,47 17,01
10 39 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert ders. Honda Civic (Sport) Wien (W) 1:42,27 ) 1:38,17 (11) 1:37,53 (10) 1:36,47 ) 3:14,00 1754
11 911 MILETICH Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:42,02 (8) 1:37,74 (10) 1:38,11 (11) 1:37,55 (11) 3:15,29 18,83
12 913 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 120d (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:59,21 (21) 1:39,80 (13) 1:40,75 (13) DNF 3:20,55 24,09
13 14 SCHWARZ Robert ders. CitroenSaxo (Sport/S2) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:43,79 (13) 1:41,17 (14) 1:40,34 (12) 1:40,34 (13) 3:20,68 24,22
14 997 KERN Harald (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Sport/S2) Rosenau (00) 1:45,36 a7 1:41,93 (16) 1:41,24 14) 1:40,45 (14) 3:21,69 2523
15 910 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (JRC)ders. Opel Atsra G OPC 1 (Sport/S2) Puch bei Wiez (ST) 1:44,61 (14) 1:41,92 (15)  1:4417 (19)  1:40,92 (15) 3:22,84 2638
16 915 KERN-HELMBERGER Marnuel (TRC)ders. Skoda Fabia RS (Sport/S2) Wels (00) 1:45,28 (16) 1:44,57 (19) 1:41,96 (15) 1:41,62 (16) 3:23,58 27,12
17 44 ZEINER Gerhard ders. Volvo 850 Turbo (Sport) Senftenberg (NO) 1:48,25 (19) 1:42,65 2 (20) 1:42,61 (18) 1:41,64 7 3:24,25 27,79
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18 37 HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX (Sport) Wien (W) 1:42,99 (10) 1:42,55 (%)) 1:42,48 ()] 1:43,83 (18) 3:25,03 28,57
19 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDi (Sport) Laa/Thaya (NO) 1:44,77 (15) 1:42,94 (18)  1:42,36 (16)  1:43,90 (19) 3:25,30 2884
20 912 WENDOLSKY Patrick (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2) Gaflenz (00) 1:53,79 (20) 1:41,19 20 (21) 1:39,68 20 (20) 1:38,84 12) 3:38,52 42,06
917 SCHMIDT Daniel (TRC)ders. Audi A4 1,8T Quattro (Sport/S2)Biberbach (NO) 1:23,61 () 1:33,82 @ DNF DNF DNF
TW Gesamit Division Il (Race

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL R Lauf 1

1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:26,18 ?) 1:24,75 ) 1:24,19 [¢3) 1:23,34 (1) 2:47,53 0,00
2 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16AV (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:24,45 () 1:2512 (4  1:2405 (1) 1:2423 (5) 2:48,28 0,75
3 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Losenstein (00) 1:26,25 (4) 1:24,40 2) 1:24,39 (3) 1:23,93 3) 2:48,32 0,79
4 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:25,27 ) 1:24,29 1) 1:24,86 4 1:24,82 (6) 2:49,11 1,58
5 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. VW Polo (Race/El) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:32,10 (13) 1:26,30 2 (8) 1:26,01 (6) 1:23,45 2) 2:49,46 1,93
6 69 AFLENZER Manfed ders. VW Polo 16V (Race/E1) Gostling (NO) 1:29,54 (@) 1:54,44 (31)  1:26,10 8) 1:2411 (4 2:50,21 2,68
7 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/El) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:27,66 (5) 1:26,13 (6) 1:25,94 (5) 1:24,87 (7) 2:50,81 3,28
8 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (00) 1:27,71 (6) 1:25,63 5) 1:26,09 (@) 1:25,23 ®) 2:50,86 3,33
9 77 ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:30,10 9) 1:27,31 @) 1:26,37 2 (1% 1:25,68 9) 2:52,99 5,46
10 81 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard  ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Ybbsitz (NO) 1:33,73 (21) 1:29,08 (12)  1:27,90 (10)  1:26,15 (11) 2:54,05 6,52
11 928 MAYR Christian (TRC)ders. VW Kafer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 1:32,81 (16) 1:2744 2 (13) 1:2818 (12) 1:2592 (10) 2:54,10 6,57
12 74 WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf (Race/E1) Steyr (00) 1:31,87 (11) 1:28,49 © 12771 9 1:2781 (12)  2:55,52 7,99
13 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf 11 G60 (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,13 (17) 1:28,85 (11)  1:28,27 (13)  1:27,90 (14) 2:56,17 864
14 187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf Il (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:32,02 12) 1:28,59 (100  1:28,08 (11)  1:28,10 (15) 2:56,18 8,65
15 66 KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye 3 (Race/E1) St. Ulrich (00) 1:29,99 8) 1:29,94 (14)  1:2946 (15)  1:28,39 (16) 2:57,85 10,32
16 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Sierning (00) 1:32,56 (14) 1:30,35 (15)  1:29,68 (16)  1:29,19 (A7)  2:58,87 1134
17 927 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:33,22 (18) 1:31,57 (17)  1:31,26 (20)  1:27,84 (13)  2:59,10 11,57
18 91 KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,56 (20) 1:32,59 (200  1:31,04 (19)  1:29,53 (18)  3:00,57 13,04
19 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:33,53 (19) 1:32,19 (19) 1:30,78 (18) 1:30,14 (19) 3:00,92 1339
20 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf | (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:30,26 (10) 1:30,38 (16) 1:30,61 20 (32) 1:30,55 (200  3:00,93 1340
21 96 SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders. VW Rallyegolf G60 (Race/E1)  Hollenstein/Ynns (NO) 1:32,56 (14) 1:31,64 (18) 1:30,77 17) 1:31,16 (21) 3:01,93 14,40
22 921 FRITZ Romina (TRC)ders. Honda Civic VTI (Race/S3) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:40,50 (27) 1:35,90 (26) 1:31,89 (21) 1:31,75 (22) 3:03,64 16,11
23 924 REBERNAK [zidor (TRC)ders. VW Golf | (Race/S3) Spelfeld (ST) 1:45,59 (32) 1:3494 40 (33) 1:32,86 (22)  1:3248 (23) 3:05,34 1781
24 72 SCHULZ Franz RRC13 Wien Peugeot 207 R3T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:43,88 (29) 1:33,35 (21) 1:33,71 (24) 1:32,61 (24) 3:05,96 18,43
25 923 OGRIS Stefan (TRC)ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:39,77 (25) 1:33,52 (22) 1:5254 4 (33) 1:3366 (26) 3:07,18 19,65
26 94 STOCKINGER Markus ders. Mazda 323 GT-R (Race/El) Rainbach (00) 1:36,43 (22) 1:35,61 (25) 1:33,09 (23) 1:34,12 (28) 3:07,21 19,68
27 99 RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:36,68 (23) 1:35,17 (24)  1:3438 (26)  1:33,60 (25) 3:07,98 2045
28 920 FUCHS Roland (TRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Gratwein (ST) 1:39,83 (26) 1:34,73 (23)  1:3437 (25) 1:3465 42 (35 3:09,10 2157
29 172 SCHIERL Martin RRC13 Wien Peogeot 207 R3T (Race/El) Modling (NO) 1:41,40 (28) 1:37,66 40 (34)  1:34,93 (27)  1:3525 (29) 3:10,18 22,65
30 73 GRABNER Stefan ders. Opel Kadett GSi 16V (Race/E1) Anger (ST) 3:00,51 @37 1:36,58 (27 1:38,21 (28) 1:36,26 (30) 3:12,84 2531
31 82 FRITZ Walter ders. VW Golf (Race/El) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:45,11 (30) 1:41,65 (29) 1:40,61 (31) 1:39,53 (31) 3:20,14 3261
32 76 SENFT Rene ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Sieggraben (B) 1:50,47 (33) 1:41,28 (28) 1:39,40 (29) 1:41,73 (33) 3:20,68 33,15
33 89 SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 325 (Race/E1) Breitenfurth (NO) 1:45,41 (31) 1:42,74 (30)  1:39,85 (30) 1:41.23 (32) 3:21,08 3355
34 922 OGRIS Gottfried (JRC)ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:51,07 (35) 1:4152 20 (32) 1:4436 20 (34) 1:43,69 (34) 3:45,21 57,68

59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/El) St. Valentin (NO) 1:39,28 (24) DNF DNF 1:33,89 (27) DNF

918 MILLAUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Race/S3) Griinburg (00) 1:50,81 (34) DNF DNF DNF DNF

84 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza (Race/E1L) Tribuswinkel (NO) 1:51,30 (36) DNF DNF DNF DNF

TW Gesanit Gesamtergebnis
Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL R Lauf 1 Lauf 3

1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:26,18 4) 1:24,75 ) 1:24,19 ) 1:23,34 1) 2:47,53 0,00
2 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf I 16AV (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:24,45 ) 1:25,12 4) 1:2405 1)  1:2423 (5) 2:48,28 075
3 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Losenstein (00) 1:26,25 (5) 1:24,40 2) 1:24,39 (3) 1:23,93 ) 2:48,32 0,79
4 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/E1) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:25,27 ®3) 1:24,29 (@)) 1:24,86 ()] 1:24,82 (6) 2:49,11 1,58
5 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. VW Polo (Race/El) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:32,10 (15) 1:26,30 2 (8) 1:26,01 (6) 1:23,45 2) 2:49,46 1,93
6 69 AFLENZER Manfed ders. VW Polo 16V (Race/E1) Gostling (NO) 1:29,54 ®) 1:54,44 (79)  1:26,10 @® 12411 (4) 2:50,21 268
7 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/El) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:27,66 (6) 1:26,13 (6) 1:25,94 (5) 1:24,87 7 2:50,81 3,28
8 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (00) 1:27,71 @ 1:25,63 (5) 1:26,09 (7) 1:2523 (8 2:50,86 333
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9 77 ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:30,10 (10) 1:27,31 7 1:26,37 2 (15) 1:25,68 9) 2:52,99 5,46
10 81 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard ~ ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Ybbsitz (NO) 1:33,73 (23) 1:29,08 (13)  1:27,90 (10)  1:26,15 (11) 2:54,05 6,52
11 928 MAYR Christian (TRC)ders. VW Kafer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 1:32,81 (18) 1:27,44 2 (14) 1:2818 (13)  1:25,92 (10) 2:54,10 6,57
12 74 WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf (Race/E1) Steyr (00) 1:31,87 13) 1:28,49 9 12771 9 1:2781 (13) 2:55,52 7,99
13 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf Il G60 (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,13 (19) 1:28,85 (12)  1:28,27 (14)  1:27,90 (15)  2:56,17 8,64
14 187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf Il (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:32,02 (14) 1:28,59 (100 1:28,08 (11)  1:28,10 (16) 2:56,18 865
15 54 NOST Christian ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport) LaBnitzhdhe (ST) 1:36,19 (25) 1:30,55 (20)  1:28,16 (12)  1:28,30 (18)  2:56,46 8,93
16 46 FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO (Sport/N)Imbach (NO) 1:43,05 (52) 1:28,75 (11)  1:29,87 (200 1:27,76 (12) 2:56,51 8,98
17 51 LEITNER Wolfgang (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:46,24 (67) 1:29,90 (15) 1:29,09 (17) 1:28,10 (16) 2:57,19 9,66
18 53 SKOFF Gregor (TL)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport) Graz (ST) 1:31,18 12) 1:30,97 2 (27)  1:29,01 (16) 1:2881 (200 2:57,82 10,29
19 66 KRONSTEINER Gerhard ders. Simca Rallye 3 (Race/E1) St. Ulrich (00) 1:29,99 9) 1:29,94 (16) 1:29,46 (18) 1:28,39 (19) 2:57,85 10,32
20 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Sierning (00) 1:32,56 (16) 1:30,35 (A7)  1:29,68 (19) 1:29,19 (21) 2:58,87 1134
21 927 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:33,22 (20) 1:31,57 (21)  1:31,26 (26) 1:27,84 (14) 2:59,10 1157
22 91 KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,56 (22) 1:32,59 (25) 1:31,04 (25) 1:29,53 (22) 3:00,57 1304
23 47 RITT Thomas ders. Mitsubishi EVO 9 (Sport) Pettenbach (00) 1:37,97 (30) 1:30,47 (19) 1:30,99 (24) 1:30,22 (24) 3:00,69 13,16
24 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:33,53 (21) 1:32,19 (24) 1:30,78 (22) 1:30,14 (23) 3:00,92 13,39
25 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf | (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:30,26 (11) 1:30,38 (18)  1:3061 20 (79) 1:30,55 (25)  3:00,93 1340
26 96 SONNLEITNER Reinhard ders. VW Rallyegolf G60 (Race/E1)  Hollenstein/Ynns (NO) 1:32,56 (16) 1:31,64 (22) 1:30,77 (21) 1:31,16 (26) 3:01,93 14,40
27 930 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza WRX ST1 (SportRabensburg (NO) 1:35,60 (24) 1:32,06 2 (31) 1:30,81 (23) 1:30,47 2 (29) 3:03,28 15,75
28 921 FRITZ Romina (TRC)ders. Honda Civic VTI (Race/S3) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:40,50 (40) 1:35,90 (35) 1:31,89 27) 1:31,75 27) 3:03,64 16,11
29 916 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Audi RS 3 (Sport/S2) Landskron (K) 1:38,33 (32) 1:31,97 (23) 1:31,95 (29) 1:32,07 (28) 3:03,92 16,39
30 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC13 Wien Mitsubishi EVO (Street) Wien (W) 1:37,59 (28) 1:32,70 (26) 1:31,93 (28) 1:3384 (35) 3:04,63 17,10
31 924 REBERNAK Izidor (TRC)ders. VW Golf | (Race/S3) Spelfeld (ST) 1:45,59 (66) 1:3494 40 (86)  1:32,86 (30)  1:32,48 (30) 3:05,34 17,81
32 72 SCHULZ Franz RRC13 Wien Peugeot 207 R3T (Race/El) Wien (W) 1:43,88 (56) 1:33,35 (28) 1:3371 (32) 1:3261 (31) 3:05,96 1843
33 923 OGRIS Stefan (TRC)ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:39,77 (37) 1:33,52 (29) 1:52,54 4 (84) 1:33,66 (34) 3:07,18 19,65
34 914 MOSER Daniel (TRC)ders. BMW 1 M-Coupe (Sport/S2) Keutschach am See (K) 1:43,28 (53) 1:37,19 (41) 1:34,26 (33) 1:32,95 (32) 3:07,21 19,68
34 94 STOCKINGER Markus ders. Mazda 323 GT-R (Race/E1) Rainbach (00) 1:36,43 (26) 1:35,61 (34) 1:33,09 (31) 1:34,12 (37) 3:07,21 19,68
36 99 RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:36,68 27) 1:35,17 (33) 1:34,38 (35) 1:33,60 (33) 3:07,98 20,45
37 920 FUCHS Roland (TRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Gratwein (ST) 1:39,83 (38) 1:34,73 (32) 1:3437 (34) 1:3465 42 (88) 3:09,10 2157
38 25 HALPER Michael ders. Ford Focus RS (Street) Oberdorf (B) 1:38,95 (34) 1:36,29 (38) 1:35,01 (38) 1:34,68 (38) 3:09,69 22,16
39 26 HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:38,83 (33) 1:36,16 (37) 1:34,96 (37) 1:35,14 (40) 3:10,10 22,57
40 172 SCHIERL Martin RRC13 Wien Peogeot 207 R3T (Race/E1) Médling (NO) 1:41,40 (43) 1:37,66 40 (87) 1:34,93 (36) 1:3525 (41) 3:10,18 22,65
41 17 SCHMID Ronald ders. Honda Integra (Street) Ebersdorf (NO) 1:38,32 (31) 1:35,95 (36) 1:35,17 (39) 1:35,07 (39) 3:10,24 22,71
42 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza WRX ST (StreeWien (W) 1:40,80 (42) 1:36,60 (40) 1:35,08 2 (42) 1:35,36 (42) 3:11,96 24,43
43 73 GRABNER Stefan ders. Opel Kadett GSi 16V (Race/E1) Anger (ST) 3:00,51 (92) 1:36,58 (39) 1:3821 (45)  1:36,26 (43) 3:12,84 2531
44 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport) Wien (W) 1:37,86 (29) 1:39,06 (45) 1:36,21 (40) 1:37,26 (45) 3:13,47 2594
45 39 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert ders. Honda Civic (Sport) Wien (W) 1:42,27 (46) 1:38,17 (43) 1:37,53 (43) 1:36,47 (44) 3:14,00 2647
46 16 PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Gaming (N) 1:40,63 (41) 1:38,89 (44) 1:36,91 (41) 1:38,18 (49) 3:15,09 27,56
47 911 MILETICH Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:42,02 (45) 1:37,74 (42) 1:38,11 (44) 1:37,55 (46) 3:15,29 27,76
48 994  MULLNER Markus (TRC)ders. BMW 330 ci (Street/S2) Semmering (NO) 1:42,50 (47) 1:39,65 (46)  1:38,32 (46)  1:37,83 (47)  3:16,15 28,62
49 20 ZEMANN Andreas ders. VW Golf GT1 (Street) Wien (W) 1:39,99 (39) 1:39,33 2 (54)  1:38,77 (48)  1:37,99 (48) 3:16,76 29,23
50 3 LOFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:41,86 (44) 1:40,31 (48)  1:40,38 (55)  1:39,23 (52)  3:19,54 32,01
51 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Seiersberg (ST) 1:44,36 (58) 1:40,94 (51) 1:38,67 (47) 1:42,30 (70) 3:19,61 32,08
52 991 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift (Street/S2) Landskron (K) 1:44,10 (57) 1:41,72 (58) 1:39,30 (49) 1:40,46 (59) 3:19,76 32,23
53 82 FRITZ Walter ders. VW Golf (Race/El) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:45,11 (62) 1:41,65 (57) 1:40,61 (57) 1:39,53 (53) 3:20,14 3261
54 913 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 120d (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:59,21 (87) 1:39,80 (47)  1:40,75 (58) DNF 3:20,55 33,02
55 925 STADLER Marnuel (TRC)ders. VW Golf Il (Sport/S2) Wienerherberg (NO) 1:47,98 (71) 1:41,98 (61)  1:40,05 (52)  1:40,52 (61) 3:20,57 3304
56 22 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel ders. Peugeot 206 GT|I (Street) Kleinreifling (00) 1:43,61 (54) 1:40,86 (50) 1:41,39 (61) 1:39,75 (54) 3:20,61 33,08
57 14 SCHWARZ Robert ders. CitroenSaxo (Sport/S2) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:43,79 (55) 1:41,17 (52)  1:40,34 (54)  1:40,34 (57) 3:20,68 33,15
57 76 SENFT Rene ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Sieggraben (B) 1:50,47 (75) 1:41,28 (53) 1:39,40 (50) 1:41,73 (69) 3:20,68 3315
59 27 REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini JCW (Street) Wien (W) 1:47,44 (69) 1:42,64 (65)  1:40,42 (56)  1:40,27 (56) 3:20,69 33,16
60 110 FORSTER Sven ders. Daihatsu Charade (Street) Maria Enzersdorf (NO) 1:42,71 (48) 1:40,57 (49) 1:40,27 (53) 1:40,47 (60) 3:20,74 3321
61 89 SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 325 (Race/E1) Breitenfurth (NO) 1:45,41 (65) 1:42,74 (66)  1:39,85 (51)  1:41.23 (66) 3:21,08 33,55
62 993 PINTARICH Uschi (JRC)ders. VW Polo WRC (Street/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,02 (51) 1:41,37 (55) 1:41,38 (60) 1:39,91 (55) 3:21,28 33,75
63 995 KIESLING Elmar (TRC)ders. Subaru WRX ST (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 1:50,51 (76) 1:4261 20 (83)  1:42,60 (67)  1:38,69 (50) 3:21,29 3376
64 997 KERN Harald (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Sport/S2) Rosenau (00) 1:45,36 (64) 1:41,93 (60) 1:41,24 (59) 1:40,45 (58) 3:21,69 34,16
65 996 NOSSIAN Roland (TRC)ders. Lancia Deltha HF Integrale 16v (Hohenau (NO) 1:47,87 (70) 1:41,63 (56)  1:4361 0 (70)  1:40,68 (62) 3:22,31 34,78
66 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 1:44,67 (60) 1:42,36 (63) 1:41,50 (62) 1:41,14 (65) 3:22,64 3511
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67 910 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (JRC)ders. Opel Atsra G OPC 1 (Sport/S2) Puch bei Wiez (ST) 1:44,61 (59) 1:41,92 (59) 1:44,17 (71) 1:40,92 (63) 3:22,84 3531
68 18 PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street) Pfaffstatten (NO) 1:42,74 (49) 1:42,15 (62) 1:42,15 (64) 1:41,13 (64) 3:23,28 35,75
69 915 KERN-HELMBERGER Manuel (TRC)ders. Skoda Fabia RS (Sport/S2) Wels (00) 1:45,28 (63) 1:44,57 (68)  1:41,96 (63)  1:4162 (67) 3:23,58 36,05
70 44 ZEINER Gerhard ders. Volvo 850 Turbo (Sport) Senftenberg (NO) 1:48,25 (72) 1:42,65 2 (70) 1:42,61 (68) 1:41,64 (68) 3:24,25 36,72
71 37 HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX (Sport) Wien (W) 1:42,99 (50) 1:42,55 (64) 1:42,48 (66) 1:43,83 (73) 3:25,03 37,50
72 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat lbiza TDi (Sport) Laa/Thaya (NO) 1:44,77 (61) 1:42,94 (67)  1:42,36 (65)  1:43,90 (74)  3:25,30 37,77
73 9 ZEMANN Thomas ders. VW Polo GTI (Street) Wien (W) 1:51,20 (79) 1:44,61 (69) 1:42,74 (69)  1:42,66 (71)  3:25,40 37,87
74 12 KASTNER Michael ders. Ford Fiesta (Street) Behmaberg (NO) 1:46,48 (68) 1:47,47 2 (75) 1:44,43 (72) 1:43,96 (75) 3:28,39 40,86
75 10 FORSTER Richard ders. Daihatsu Charade (Street) Maria Enzersdorf (NO) 1:49,05 (73) 1:45,91 (71) 1:54,00 (82) 1:44,53 (76) 3:30,44 4291
76 19 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Golf Il (Street) Trautmannsdorf (NO) 1:55,35 (83) 1:48,71 (73) 1:47,60 (73) 1:46,80 (78) 3:34,40 46,87
77 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street) Baden (NO) 1:50,04 (74) 1:47,98 (72)  1:48,06 (74)  1:47,34 (81) 3:35,32 47,79
78 992 SCHWAIGER Oliver (TRC)ders. Peugeot 206 (Street/S2) Gaishorn am See (ST) 1:56,63 (85) 1:50,53 (76) 1:48,33 (75) 1:47,20 (80) 3:35,53 48,00
79 109 ZEMANN Karl ders. VW Polo GTI (Street) Wien (W) 1:5354 (81) 1:48,91 (74)  1:49,29 (77)  1:4851 (82) 3:37,42 49,89
80 912 WENDOLSKY Patrick (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2) Gaflenz (00) 1:53,79 (82) 1:4119 20 (81) 1:3968 20 (85)  1:38,84 (51) 3:38,52 50,99
81 4 SENFT Manfred ders. VW Polo 16V (Street) Sieggraben (B) 1:57,26 (86) 1:51,93 (77) 1:49,19 (76) 1:5251 20 (87) 3:41,12 53,59
82 15 SPITTALER Nina Tatjana ders. Suzuki Ignis Sport (Street) 2:00,98 (89) 1:58,58 (80) 1:54,30 (83) 1:50,07 (83) 3:44,37 56,84
83 11 KOWALEWSKI Kamil ders. Honda Civic CRX (Street) Hennersdorf (NO) 1:56,50 (84) 1:5356 40 (89) 1:53,07 (80) 1:51,49 (84) 3:44,56 57,03
84 999 MARIC Miran (TRC)ders. Lexus 1S200 (Street/S2) Graz (ST) 2:00,14 (88) 1:5251 40 (88)  1:50,55 (78)  1:54,48 (86) 3:45,03 57,50
85 922 OGRIS Gottfried (JRC)ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:51,07 (78) 1:4152 20 (82) 1:4436 20 (86) 1:43,69 (72) 3:45,21 57,68
86 111 KOWALEWSKI Lukasz ders. Honda Civic CRX (Street) Wien (W) 2:01,47 (90) 1:53,75 (78)  1:5312 (81) 1:52,98 (85) 3:46,10 5857
87 5 HAHN Florian ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street) Wien (W) 1:39,25 (35) 1:4869 20 (84) 1:4684 20 (87)  1:46,30 (77)  3:53,14 6561
88 2 PFEIFFER Thomas ders. Suzuki Baleno (Street) Wien (W) 2:08,95 (91) 1:50,68 20 (85) 1:47,45 20 (88) 1:47,12 (79) 3:54,57 67,04

59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 1:39,28 (36) DNF DNF 1:33,89 (36) DNF

917 SCHMIDT Daniel (TRC)ders. Audi A4 1,8T Quattro (Sport/S2)Biberbach (NO) 1:2361 @) 1:33,82 (30) DNF DNF DNF

918 MILLAUER Gerhard (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Race/S3) Griinburg (00) 1:50,81 (77) DNF DNF DNF DNF

84 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza (Race/E1) Tribuswinkel (NO) 1:51,30 (80) DNF DNF DNF DNF

Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

g s wN P
N O P W

LOFFLER Jakob
SCHACHINGER Thomas
SENFT Manfred

HAHN Florian
PFEIFFER Thomas

Verein
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccm

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Suzuki Swift GTI (Street)

Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street)
VW Polo 16V (Street)

Fiat Panda 100HP (Street)

Suzuki Baleno (Street)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL
Gaming (NO)
Baden (NO)
Sieggraben (B)
Wien (W)
Wien (W)

Ort/BL

1:41,86
1:50,04
1:57,26
1:39,25
2:08,95

®)

R Lauf 1

1:40,31
1:47,98
1:51,93
1:48,69
1:50,68

R Lauf 1l

20
20

(1)
@
(3
()
®)

1:40,38
1:48,06
1:49,19
1:46,84
1:47,45

20
20

(1)
2
(3
O}
®)

Lauf 3
1:39,23
1:47,34
1:52,51
1:46,30
1:47,12

20

(1)
()
(5
@
®)

3:19,54
3:35,32
3:41,12
3:53,14
3:54,57

©C®~NO A WN R
P
N

10 111

Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccrm

PYRINGER Florian
FORSTER Sven

HUBER Wolfgang Erwin
ZEMANN Thomas
KASTNER Michael
FORSTER Richard
ZEMANN Karl
SPITTALER Nina Tatjana
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
KOWALEWSKI Lukasz

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
Daihatsu Charade (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)

VW Polo GTI (Street)

Ford Fiesta (Street)
Daihatsu Charade (Street)
VW Polo GT1 (Street)
Suzuki Ignis Sport (Street)
Honda Civic CRX (Street)
Honda Civic CRX (Street)

Gaming (N)

Maria Enzersdorf (NO)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)

Behmaberg (NO)
Maria Enzersdorf (NO)
Wien (W)

Hennersdorf (NO)
Wien (W)

1:40,63
1:42,71
1:44,67
1:51,20
1:46,48
1:49,05
1:53,54
2:00,98
1:56,50
2:01,47

(10)

1:38,89
1:40,57
1:42,36
1:44,61
1:47,47
1:4591
1:48,91
1:58,58
1:53,56
1:53,75

40

(1)
@)
(3)
(@)
(7
®)
(6)
©)
(10)
®)

1:36,91
1:40,27
1:41,50
1:42,74
1:44,43
1:54,00
1:49,29
1:54,30
1:53,07
1:53,12

(1)
2
(3)
4
(5)
©)
(6)
(10)
(7
®)

1:38,18
1:40,47
1:41,14
1:42,66
1:43,96
1:44,53
1:48,51
1:50,07
1:51,49
1:52,98

(1)
@)
(3)
(@)
(5)
(6)
(7
®)
(9
(10)

3:15,09
3:20,74
3:22,64
3:25,40
3:28,39
3:30,44
3:37,42
3:44,37
3:44,56
3:46,10

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 17 SCHMID Ronald ders. Honda Integra (Street) Ebersdorf (NO) 1:38,32 1) 1:35,95 1) 1:35,17 (€D} 1:35,07 1) 3:10,24 0,00
2 20 ZEMANN Andreas ders. VW Golf GTI (Street) Wien (W) 1:39,99 2 1:39,33 2 (4 1:38,77 (©)] 1:37,99 2 3:16,76 6,52
3 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Seiersberg (ST) 1:44,36 (5 1:40,94 (3) 1:3867 (2 1:4230 (5) 3:19,61 9,37
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4 22 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel ders.
5 18 PESENDORFER Karl ders.
6 19 SZEKELY Thomas ders.

Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Peugeot 206 GT| (Street) Kleinreifling (00) 1:43,61 4) 1:40,86 ) 1:41,39 4 1:39,75 ?) 3:20,61 10,37
Ford Fiesta ST (Street) Pfaffstatten (NO) 1:42,74 (©)] 1:42,15 5) 1:42,15 (5) 1:41,13 4) 3:23,28 1304
VW Golf Il (Street) Trautmannsdorf (NO) 1:55,35 (6) 1:48,71 (6) 1:47,60 (6) 1:46,80 (6) 3:34,40 24,16

Name Verein
1 25 HALPER Michael ders.
2 26 HUBER Markus ders.
3 27 REISENBERGER Richard ders.

Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

Ford Focus RS (Street) Oberdorf (B) 1:38,95 2) 1:36,29 2) 1:35,01 2) 1:34,68 (1) 3:09,69 0,00
Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:38,83 Q) 1:36,16 Q) 1:34,96 @ 1:35,14 (@) 3:10,10 041
Mini JCW (Street) Wien (W) 1:47,44 ©) 1:42,64 (3 1:4042 3  1:4027 (3 3:20,69 11,00

Verein
1 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC13 Wien
2 30 KLIMA Rainer ders.

Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
Mitsubishi EVO (Street) Wien (W) 1:37,59 (1) 1:32,70 (1) 1:31,93 (1) 1:3384 (1) 3:04,63 0,00
Subaru Impreza WRX ST (StreeWien (W) 1:40,80 ) 1:36,60 @ 1:3508 2 (2) 1:3536 @ 311,96 733

1 39 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert ders.
2 37 HANS Werner ders.

Division Il (Sport) liber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Wien (W) 1:42,27 (1) 1:38,17 (1) 1:37,53 (1)  1:3647 (1) 3:14,00 0,00
Wien (W) 1:42,99 %)) 1:42,55 (@ 1:4248 (@ 1:4383 (2 3:2503 11,03

Honda Civic (Sport)
Honda CRX (Sport)

Verein
1 44  ZEINER Gerhard ders.
2 43 JASCHA Erwin ders.

Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
Volvo 850 Turbo (Sport) Senftenberg (NO) 1:48,25 2) 1:42,65 2 (2 1:42,61 [¢3) 1:41,64 (1) 3:24,25 0,00
Seat lIbiza TDi (Sport) Laa/Thaya (NO) 1:44,77 @ 1:42,94 1) 1:4236 (1) 1:4390 (2 3:25,30 1,05

Verein
1 46 FRIES Alfred ders.
2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang (TL)ders.
3 47 RITT Thomas ders.

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL . Lauf 1 Lauf 3

Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO (Sport/NImbach (NO) 1:43,05 ) 1:28,75 (1)  1:29,87 2 1:27,76 (1) 2:56,51 0,00
Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:46,24 ?) 1:29,90 ) 1:29,09 ) 1:28,10 ) 2:57,19 0,68
Mitsubishi EVO 9 (Sport) Pettenbach (00) 1:37,97 () 1:30,47 (3)  1:30,99 (3) 1:3022 (3) 3:00,69 418

Division Il (Sport) ohne selbsttr. Stahlkarosserie

Verein
1 54 NOST Christian ders.
2 53 SKOFF Gregor (TL)ders.
3 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.

Division Il (Sport) Sammelkiasse

Verein

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

KTM X-Bow (Sport) LaBnitzhdhe (ST) 1:36,19 (2) 1:30,55 (1) 1:2816 (1) 1:2830 (1) 2:56,46 0,00
KTM X-Bow (Sport) Graz (ST) 1:31,18 1) 1:3097 2 (2) 1:29,01 (2 1:2881 (2 257,82 136
Lotus Elise (Sport) Wien (W) 1:37,86 3) 1:39,06 3) 1:3621 (3) 1:37,26 3) 3:13,47 17,01

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

1 930 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza WRX STI (SportRabensburg (NO) 1:35,60 2) 1:32,06 2 3 1:30,81 1) 1:30,47 2 (2 3:03,28 0,00
2 916 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Audi RS 3 (Sport/S2) Landskron (K) 1:38,33 ®3) 1:31,97 1) 1:31,9 (2 1:3207 (1) 3:03,92 0,64
3 914 MOSER Daniel (TRC)ders. BMW 1 M-Coupe (Sport/S2) Keutschach am See (K) 1:43,28 7 1:37,19 4) 1:34,26 [©)) 1:32,95 ) 3:07,21 3,93
4 911 MILETICH Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:42,02 4) 1:37,74 5) 1:38,11 4 1:37,55 4) 3:15,29 12,01
5 994  MULLNER Markus (TRC)ders. BMW 330 ci (Street/S2) Semmering (NO) 1:42,50 (5) 1:39,65 (6) 1:38,32 (5) 1:37,83 (5) 3:16,15 12,87
6 991 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift (Street/S2) Landskron (K) 1:44,10 9 1:41,72 (11) 1:39,30 (6) 1:40,46 (11) 3:19,76 16,48
7 913 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 120d (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:59,21 (18) 1:39,80 (7)  1:40,75 (9) DNF 3:20,55 17,27
8 925 STADLER Marnuel (TRC)ders. VW Golf II (Sport/S2) Wienerherberg (NO) 1:47,98 (14) 1:41,98 (14)  1:40,05 (7)  1:40,52 (12) 3:20,57 17,29
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9 14 SCHWARZ Robert ders. CitroenSaxo (Sport/S2) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:43,79 (8) 1:41,17 (8) 1:40,34 8) 1:40,34 9) 3:20,68 17,40
10 993 PINTARICH Uschi (JRC)ders. VW Polo WRC (Street/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,02 ©6) 1:41,37 9 1:4138 (11) 1:3991 (8) 3:21,28 18,00
11 995 KIESLING Elmar (TRC)ders. Subaru WRX STI (Street/S2) Wien (W) 1:50,51 (15) 1:4261 20 (18) 1:42,60 (13) 1:38,69 (6) 3:21,29 18,01
12 997 KERN Harald (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Sport/S2) Rosenau (00) 1:45,36 12) 1:41,93 (13) 14124 (10)  1:40,45 (100 3:21,69 1841
13 996 NOSSIAN Roland (TRC)ders. Lancia Deltha HF Integrale 16v (Hohenau (NO) 1:47,87 (13) 1:41,63 (10) 1:43,61 0 (14 1:40,68 (13) 3:22,31 19,03
14 910 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (JRC)ders. Opel Atsra G OPC 1 (Sport/S2) Puch bei Wiez (ST) 1:44,61 (10) 1:41,92 (12)  1:4417 (15)  1:40,92 (14 3:22,84 1956
15 915 KERN-HELMBERGER Marnuel (TRC)ders. Skoda Fabia RS (Sport/S2) Wels (00) 1:45,28 (11) 1:44,57 (15) 1:41,96 (12) 1:41,62 (15) 3:23,58 20,30
16 992 SCHWAIGER Oliver (TRC)ders. Peugeot 206 (Street/S2) Gaishorn am See (ST) 1:56,63 a7 1:50,53 (16)  1:4833 (16)  1:47,20 (16) 3:35,53 3225
17 912 WENDOLSKY Patrick (TRC)ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport/S2) Gaflenz (00) 1:53,79 (16) 1:4119 20 (17) 1:3968 20 (18) 1:3884 (7) 3:38,52 3524
18 999 MARIC Miran (TRC)ders. Lexus 1S200 (Street/S2) Graz (ST) 2:00,14 (19) 1:5251 40 (19) 1:50,55 (17)  1:5448 (17)  3:45,03 41,75
917 SCHMIDT Daniel (TRC)ders. Audi A4 1,8T Quattro (Sport/S2)Biberbach (NO) 1:23,61 1) 1:33,82 ) DNF DNF DNF

Division Il (Race) bis 1400 ccrm

PANZENBOCK Rene
NELL Gerhard
FELDHOFER Alfred
BREITFELDER Robert

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 1600 ccm

Verein

VW Polo (Race/E1)

VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

Auto/Gruppe

Waidmannsfeld (NO)
Behamberg (00)
Sierning (00)

St. Valentin (NO)

Ort/BL

1:32,10
1:27,71
1:32,56
1:39,28

2
©)
(3)
@

1:26,30
1:25,63
1:30,35

DNF

R Lauf 1l

2 (2
)
(©)

1:26,01
1:26,09
1:29,68

DNF

(1)
2
(©)]

1:2345
1:2523
1:29,19
1:33,89

(1) 2:49,46
(@ 2:50,86
(3) 2:58,87
@) DNF

KARLOVITS Daniel
AFLENZER Manfed
KRONSTEINER Gerhard
WAGNER Robert

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 2000 ccrm

Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)
VW Polo 16V (Race/E1)
Simca Rallye 3 (Race/E1)
VW Golf I (Race/E1)

Miedlingsdorf (B)
Gostling (NO)
St. Ulrich (00)
Grafenbach (NO)

1:25,27
1:29,54
1:29,99
1:30,26

(©)
2
(©)
(O]

1:24,29
1:54,44
1:29,94
1:30,38

(©)
(@)
(2
®

1:24,86
1:26,10
1:29,46
1:30,61

20

(©]
(2
(©)]
()

1:24,82
1:2411
1:28,39
1:30,55

(2 2:49,11
(1) 2:50,21
(3 2:57,85
(4 3:00,93

11,82

79
85
78
7
81
74
83
72
172
73
82
76
84

©O~N® R WN PR

PP
N - O

Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

MAYER Patrick
HINTERPLATTNER Anton
FLICKER Erwin

ROSNER Christian
SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard
WIRLEITNER Franz
MASIN Wolfgang
SCHULZ Franz

SCHIERL Martin
GRABNER Stefan

FRITZ Walter

SENFT Rene

ADAMEK Helmut

Verein
ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

RRC13 Wien
RRC13 Wien
ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

Auto/Gruppe

VW Golf | 16AV (Race/E1)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1)
VW Golf GTI (Race/El)
Honda Civic (Race/E1)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/El)
VW Golf (Race/EL)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1)
Peugeot 207 R3T (Race/E1)
Peogeot 207 R3T (Race/El)
Opel Kadett GSi 16V (Race/E1l)
VW Golf (Race/El)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1)
Seat Ibiza (Race/E1L)

Ort/BL

Schwechat (NO)
Losenstein (00)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
Wien (W)

Ybbsitz (NO)

Steyr (00)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
Wien (W)

Médling (NO)

Anger (ST)

Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)
Sieggraben (B)
Tribuswinkel (NO)

1:24,45
1:26,25
1:27,66
1:30,10
1:33,73
1:31,87
1:33,53
1:43,88
1:41,40
3:00,51
1:4511
1:50,47
1:51,30

(1)
@
(3
()
(7
®)
(6)
©)
(8)
(13)
(10)
1n
12)

R Lauf 1

1:25,12
1:24,40
1:26,13
1:27,31
1:29,08
1:28,49
1:32,19
1:3335
1:37,66
1:36,58
1:41,65
1:41,28

DNF

(2
©)
(3
()
(6)
®)
(7
®)
40 (12)
©)
(11)
(10)

1:24,05
1:24,39
1:25,94
1:26,37
1:27,90
1:27,71
1:30,78
1:33,71
1:34,93
1:38,21
1:40,61
1:39,40

DNF

(1)
2
(3
6)
(5
O}
(7
®)
9
(10)
(12)
(11)

1:24,23
1:23,93
1:24,87
1:25,68
1:26,15
1:27,81
1:30,14
1:32,61
1:35,25
1:36,26
1:39,53
1:41,73

DNF

(2) 2:48,28
(1) 2:48,32
(3) 2:50,81
(4 2:52,99
(5) 2:54,05
(6) 2:55,52
(7)  3:00,92
(8) 3:05,96
(9 3:10,18

(10) 3:12,84

(11)  3:20,14

(12) 3:20,68
DNF

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL R Laufl Lauf 3
1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:26,18 1) 1:24,75 1) 1:24,19 Q) 1:23,34 1) 2:47,53 0,00
2 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf Il G60 (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,13 ®3) 1:28,85 (3) 12827 () 1:27,90 (2 2:56,17 8,64
3 187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf 11 (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:32,02 ) 1:28,59 (2 1:2808 (2) 1:2810 (3) 2:56,18 865
4 91 KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,56 4 1:32,59 (4 1:31,04 (4)  1:2953 (4 3:00,57 1304
5 89 SATTLER Michael ders. BMW 325 (Race/E1) Breitenfurth (NO) 1:4541 5 1:42,74 (5) 1:39.85 (5) 1:41,23 (5) 3:21,08 3355
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 9



OAMTC ZV Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2014

21.04.2014

Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

R

Tr.

2

F

R Lauf 1

SONNLEITNER Reinhard
STOCKINGER Markus

ders.
ders.

Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

VW Rallyegolf G60 (Race/E1)
Mazda 323 GT-R (Race/El)

Hollenstein/Ynns (NO)
Rainbach (00)

1:32,56
1:36,43

(©)
@)

1:31,64
1:35,61

R Lauf 2
1)  1:30,77
(2  1:3309

R Lauf 3
(1) 1:31,16
@ 1312

(©)
@)

3:01,93
3:07,21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Gry,

ppen VA Gruppe N

MAYR Christian
SPECKL Wolfgang
FRITZ Romina
REBERNAK Izidor
OGRIS Stefan
RITT Nikolaus
FUCHS Roland
OGRIS Gottfried
MILLAUER Gerhard

Verein
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

VW Kéfer (Race/S3)

VW Polo G40 (Race/S3)
Honda Civic VTI (Race/S3)
VW Golf | (Race/S3)

Ort/BL

GroRmugl (NO)

Gaming (NO)

Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)
Spelfeld (ST)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

Mitsubishi Colt (Race/S3)
VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3)

Gaming (NO)
Gratwein (ST)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

Suzuki Swift GTI (Race/S3)

Auto/Gruppe

Griinburg (00)

Ort/BL

1:32,81
1:33,22
1:40,50
1:45,59
1:39,77
1:36,68
1:39,83
1:51,07
1:50,81

(©)
2
(6)
@
%)
(©)
)
©)
®

R Lauf 1
1:27,44
1:31,57
1:35,90
1:34,94
1:33,52
1:35,17
1:34,73
1:41,52

DNF

R Lauf 1

20

(©)
2
(6)
®
(©)
)
%)
@

1:28,18
1:31,26
1:31,89
1:32,86
1:52,54
1:34,38
1:34,37
1:44,36

DNF

(©]

(2

©)]

4

4 ()
(6)

)

20 (8)

1:25,92
1:27,84
1:31,75
1:32,48
1:33,66
1:33,60
1:34,65
1:43,69

DNF

42

(©)
2
(©)
@
(6)
)
(8)
@

2:54,10
2:59,10
3:03,64
3:05,34
3:07,18
3:07,98
3:09,10
3:45,21
DNF

ders.

Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO (Sport/NImbach (NO)

1:43,05

1:28,75

1:29,.87

1:27,76

2:56,51

1 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC13 Wien Mitsubishi EVO (Street) Wien (W) 1:37,59 (1) 1:32,70 (1)  1:31,93 (1) 1:3384 (1) 3:04,63 0,00
2 25 HALPER Michael ders. Ford Focus RS (Street) Oberdorf (B) 1:38,95 (@) 1:36,29 (4  1:3501 (3) 1:34,68 (2 3:09,69 5,06
3 26 HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:38,83 (©)] 1:36,16 (©)] 1:34,96 [¢3) 1:35,14 4 3:10,10 5,47
4 17 SCHMID Ronald ders. Honda Integra (Street) Ebersdorf (NO) 1:38,32 2) 1:35,95 2) 1:35,17 4 1:35,07 3) 3:10,24 5,61
5 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza WRX ST (StreeWien (W) 1:40,80 (8) 1:36,60 (5) 1:35,08 2 (6) 1:35,36 (5) 3:11,96 7,33
6 16 PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Gaming (N) 1:40,63 7 1:38,89 (6) 1:36,91 (5) 1:38,18 7 3:15,09 10,46
7 20 ZEMANN Andreas ders. VW Golf GTI (Street) Wien (W) 1:39,99 (6) 1:39,33 2 (1) 1:38,77 ®) 1:37,99 (6) 3:16,76 12,13
8 3 LOFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:41,86 © 1:40,31 (7) 1:40.38 (10)  1:39,23 (8) 3:19,54 1491
9 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Seiersberg (ST) 1:44,36 (13) 1:40,94 (10) 1:38,67 7 1:42,30 (14) 3:19,61 14,98
10 22 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel ders. Peugeot 206 GT1 (Street) Kleinreifling (00) 1:43,61 12) 1:40,86 © 14139 (12) 1:39,75 (9 3:20,61 1598
11 27 REISENBERGER Richard ders. Mini JCW (Street) Wien (W) 1:47,44 (16) 1:42,64 (14) 1:40,42 (11) 1:40,27 (10) 3:20,69 16,06
12 110 FORSTER Sven ders. Daihatsu Charade (Street) Maria Enzersdorf (NO) 1:42,71 (10) 1:40,57 @) 1:40,27 (©) 1:40,47 (11) 3:20,74 16,11
13 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 1:44,67 (14) 1:42,36 (13) 1:41,50 (13) 1:41,14 (13) 3:22,64 18,01
14 18 PESENDORFER Karl ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street) Pfaffstatten (NO) 1:42,74 (11) 1:42,15 (12) 1:42,15 (14) 1:41,13 (12) 3:23,28 18,65
15 9 ZEMANN Thomas ders. VW Polo GTI (Street) Wien (W) 1:51,20 (19) 1:44,61 (15) 1:42,74 (15) 1:42,66 (15) 3:25,40 20,77
16 12 KASTNER Michael ders. Ford Fiesta (Street) Behmaberg (NO) 1:46,48 (15) 1:47,47 2 (20) 1:44,43 (16) 1:43,96 (16) 3:28,39 23,76
17 10 FORSTER Richard ders. Daihatsu Charade (Street) Maria Enzersdorf (NO) 1:49,05 (17) 1:45,91 (16) 1:54,00 (23) 1:44,53 17) 3:30,44 2581
18 19 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Golf Il (Street) Trautmannsdorf (NO) 1:55,35 (21) 1:48,71 (18) 1:47,60 a7 1:46,80 (19) 3:34,40 29,77
19 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street) Baden (NO) 1:50,04 (18) 1:47,98 (17)  1:48,06 (18)  1:47,34 (21) 3:35,32 30,69
20 109 ZEMANN Karl ders. VW Polo GT1 (Street) Wien (W) 1:5354 (20) 1:48,91 (19)  1:49,29 (20) 1:4851 (22) 3:37,42 32,79
21 4 SENFT Manfred ders. VW Polo 16V (Street) Sieggraben (B) 1:57,26 (23) 1:51,93 (21) 1:49,19 (19) 1:5251 20 (26) 3:41,12 3649
22 15 SPITTALER Nina Tatjana ders. Suzuki Ignis Sport (Street) 2:00,98 (24) 1:58,58 (23) 1:54,30 (24) 1:50,07 (23) 3:44,37 39,74
23 11 KOWALEWSKI Kamil ders. Honda Civic CRX (Street) Hennersdorf (NO) 1:56,50 (22) 1:5356 40 (26) 1:53,07 (21) 1:51,49 (24) 3:44,56 39,93
24 111 KOWALEWSKI Lukasz ders. Honda Civic CRX (Street) Wien (W) 2:01,47 (25) 1:53,75 (22)  1:5312 (22) 1:52,98 (25) 3:46,10 4147
25 5 HAHN Florian ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street) Wien (W) 1:39,25 (5) 1:4869 20 (24) 1:4684 20 (25)  1:46,30 (18) 3:53,14 4851
26 2 PFEIFFER Thomas ders. Suzuki Baleno (Street) Wien (W) 2:08,95 (26) 1:50,68 20 (25) 1:4745 20 (26) 1:47,12 (20) 3:54,57 49,94
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 10



OAMTC ZV Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2014

21.04.2014

Gesamit Division Il (Sport

Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

R

R Lauf 1

54 NOST Christian

46 FRIES Alfred

51 LEITNER Wolfgang

53 SKOFF Gregor

RITT Thomas

55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin
39 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert
44 ZEINER Gerhard

37 HANS Werner

JASCHA Erwin

OO ~NO s WN P
N
3

5
&

ders.
ders.
(TL)ders.
(TL)ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

KTM X-Bow (Sport)

LaRnitzhohe (ST)

Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO (Sport/NImbach (NO)

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
KTM X-Bow (Sport)
Mitsubishi EVO 9 (Sport)
Lotus Elise (Sport)
Honda Civic (Sport)
Volvo 850 Turbo (Sport)
Honda CRX (Sport)

Seat Ibiza TDi (Sport)

Wien (W)

Graz (ST)
Pettenbach (00)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)
Senftenberg (NO)
Wien (W)
Laa/Thaya (NO)

1:36,19
1:43,05
1:46,24
1:31,18
1:37,97
1:37,86
1:42,27
1:48,25
1:42,99
1:44,77

(@)
@)
(9)
©)
4
(©)
(©)
(10)
(6)
®)

1:30,55
1:28,75
1:29,90
1:30,97
1:30,47
1:39,06
1:38,17
1:42,65
1:42,55
1:42,94

R Lauf 2
(4 1:28,16
(1) 1:29,87
(2)  1:29,09
2 (5) 1:2901
3) 1:30,99
@) 1:36,21
(6) 1:37,53
2 (10) 1:42,61
(8) 1:42,48
9 14236

F R Lauf3
(1) 1:2830
4 1:2776
(3) 1:2810
@ 1:2881
(5) 1:30,22
(6) 1:37,26
(7)  1:3647

(10)  1:4164
(9) 1:4383
(8) 1:4390

(3) 2:56,46
(1) 2:56,51
(2 2:57,19
(@) 2:57,82
(5) 3:00,69
(7 3:13,47
(6)  3:14,00
(8) 3:24,25
(9) 3:25,03
(10)  3:25,30

92 AICHLSEDER Robert

79 MAYER Patrick

85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton
68 KARLOVITS Daniel
PANZENBOCK Rene

69 AFLENZER Manfed

78 FLICKER Erwin

58 NELL Gerhard

77 ROSNER Christian

©O~N® U WN P
@
o

10 81 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard
11 74 WIRLEITNER Franz
12 87 EMMINGER Georg

=
w
=
®
J

EMMINGER Karl

14 66 KRONSTEINER Gerhard
15 158 FELDHOFER Alfred

16 91 KOCHMANN Erwin

17 83 MASIN Wolfgang

18 64 WAGNER Robert

19 96 SONNLEITNER Reinhard
20 72 SCHULZ Franz

21 94 STOCKINGER Markus
22 172 SCHIERL Martin

23 73 GRABNER Stefan

24 82 FRITZ Walter

25 76 SENFT Rene

26 89 SATTLER Michael
59 BREITFELDER Robert
84 ADAMEK Helmut

Gesanmt Sammelkiassen

Verein
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
RRC13 Wien
ders.
RRC13 Wien
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

Auto/Gruppe

VW 1303 (Race/E1)

VW Golf | 16AV (Race/E1l)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1)
Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)
VW Polo (Race/E1)

VW Polo 16V (Race/E1)
VW Golf GTI (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
Honda Civic (Race/E1)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1)
VW Golf (Race/E1)

VW Golf Il G60 (Race/E1)
VW Golf 11 (Race/E1)
Simca Rallye 3 (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
BMW (Race/E1l)

Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1)
VW Golf | (Race/E1)

VW Rallyegolf G60 (Race/E1)
Peugeot 207 R3T (Race/El)
Mazda 323 GT-R (Race/El)
Peogeot 207 R3T (Race/El)

Ort/BL
Prambachkirchen (00)
Schwechat (NO)
Losenstein (00)
Miedlingsdorf (B)
Waidmannsfeld (NO)
Gostling (NO)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
Behamberg (00)
Wien (W)

Ybbsitz (NO)

Steyr (00)

Wien (W)

Wien (W)

St. Ulrich (00)
Sierning (00)

Wien (W)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
Grafenbach (NO)
Hollenstein/Ynns (NO)
Wien (W)

Rainbach (00)
Madling (NO)

Opel Kadett GSi 16V (Race/E1) Anger (ST)

VW Golf (Race/E1L)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/El)
BMW 325 (Race/E1)

VW Polo 8V (Race/El)

Seat Ibiza (Race/E1)

Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)
Sieggraben (B)
Breitenfurth (NO)

St. Valentin (NO)
Tribuswinkel (NO)

1:26,18
1:24,45
1:26,25
1:25,27
1:32,10
1:29,54
1:27,66
1:27,71
1:30,10
1:33,73
1:31,87
1:33,13
1:32,02
1:29,99
1:32,56
1:33,56
1:33,53
1:30,26
1:32,56
1:43,88
1:36,43
1:41,40
3:00,51
1:4511
1:50,47
1:45,41
1:39,28
1:51,30

(©)
(©)
%)
2
(13)
@)
)
(6)
(9
(19)
(11)
(16)
(12)
®)
(14)
(18)
(17)
(10)
(14)
(23)
(20)
(22)
(28)
(24)
(26)
(25)
(21)
()

R Lauf 1l

1:24,75
1:25,12
1:24,40
1:24,29
1:26,30
1:54,44
1:26,13
1:25,63
1:27,31
1:29,08
1:28,49
1:28,85
1:28,59
1:29,94
1:30,35
1:32,59
1:32,19
1:30,38
1:31,64
1:33,35
1:35,61
1:37,66
1:36,58
1:41,65
1:41,28
1:42,74

DNF

DNF

(3
(@)
(2
(©)
2 (8
(25)
(6)
®)
(7
(12)
(9
1n
(10)
(13)
(14)
(18)
(17)
(15)
(16)
(19)
(20)
40 (26)
(21)
(23)
(22)
(24)

1:24,19
1:24,05
1:24,39
1:24,86
1:26,01
1:26,10
1:25,94
1:26,09
1:26,37
1:27,90
1:27,71
1:28,27
1:28,08
1:29,46
1:29,68
1:31,04
1:30,78
1:30,61
1:30,77
1:33,71
1:33,09
1:34,93
1:38,21
1:40,61
1:39,40
1:39,85

DNF

DNF

(2
©)
©)]
4
(6)
®)
5)
7
2 (13)
(10)
9
(12)
(11)
(14)
(15)
(18)
(17
20 (26)
(16)
(20)
(19)
(21)
(22)
(25)
(23)
(24)

1:23,34
1:24,23
1:23,93
1:24,82
1:23,45
1:24,11
1:24,87
1:25,23
1:25,68
1:26,15
1:27,81
1:27,90
1:28,10
1:28,39
1:29,19
1:29,53
1:30,14
1:30,55
1:31,16
1:32,61
1:34,12
1:3525
1:36,26
1:39,53
1:41,73
1:41,23
1:33,89

DNF

(1) 2:47,53
(5) 2:48,28
(3) 2:48,32
(6) 2:49,11
(2 2:49,46
(4 2:50,21
(7 2:50,81
(8 2:50,86
(9 2:52,99
(10)  2:54,05
(11)  2:55,52
(12) 2:56,17
(13)  2:56,18
(14) 2:57,85
(15)  2:58,87
(16)  3:00,57
(17)  3:00,92
(18)  3:00,93
(19) 3:01,93
(20)  3:05,96
(22) 3:07,21
(23) 3:10,18

(24)  3:12,84
(25) 3:20,14

(27)  3:20,68

(26)  3:21,08

(21) DNF
DNF

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL R Lauf 1
1 928 MAYR Christian (TRC)ders. VW Kéfer (Race/S3) GroRmugl (NO) 1:32,81 2 1:27,44 2 (1 1:28,18 (€D} 1:25,92 1) 2:54,10 0,00
2 927 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:33,22 ©) 1:31,57 @ 1:3126 @) 12784 (@ 2:59,10 500
3 930 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza WRX STI (SportRabensburg (NO) 1:35,60 4 1:32,06 2 (6) 1:30,81 [¢3) 1:30,47 2 (5 3:03,28 9,18
4 921 FRITZ Romina (TRC)ders. Honda Civic VTI (Race/S3) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:40,50 (©)] 1:35,90 ) 1:31,89 () 1:31,75 (©)) 3:03,64 9,54
5 916 TAFERNER Gerald (TRC)ders. Audi RS 3 (Sport/S2) Landskron (K) 1:38,33 (6) 1:31,97 3) 1:31,95 (5) 1:32,07 (4) 3:03,92 9,82
6 924 REBERNAK Izidor (TRC)ders. VW Golf | (Race/S3) Spelfeld (ST) 1:45,59 (19) 1:3494 40 (26) 1:32,86 6) 1:3248 (6) 3:05,34 1124
7 923 OGRIS Stefan (TRC)ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:39,77 () 1:33,52 4 1:52,54 4 (24) 1:33,66 9) 3:07,18 13,08
8 914 MOSER Daniel (TRC)ders. BMW 1 M-Coupe (Sport/S2) Keutschach am See (K) 1:43,28 (13) 1:37,19 (10) 1:34,26 @ 1:32,95 @ 3:07,21 1311
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9 99 RITT Nikolaus ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/S3] Gaming (NO 1:36,68 5 1:35,17 8 1:34,38 9, 1:33,60 8 3:07,98 1388

11 911 MILETICH Andreas JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 GTI (Sport/S2 Bruckneudorf (NO 1:42,02 10 1:37,74 11 1:38,11 10 1:37,55 10 3:15,29 21,19

13 991 TAFERNER Gerald RC)ders. Suzuki Swift (Street/S2 Landskron (K 1:44,10 15 1:41,72 1 1:39,30 12 1:40,46 1 3:19,76 25,66

15 925 STADLER Manuel RC)ders. VW Golf 11 rt/S2 Wienerherberg (NO 1:47,98 21 1:41,98 20 1:40,05 13 1:40,52 18 3:20,57 2647

17 993 PINTARICH Uschi JRC)ders. VW Polo WRC (Street/S2 Wien 1:43,02 12 1:41,37 15 1:41,38 1 1:39,91 14 3:21,28 2718

19 997 KERN Harald RC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Sport/S2 Rosenau (00 1:45,36 18 1:41,93 19 1:41,24 16, 1:40,45 16, 3:21,69 2759

21 910 HEIDENBAUER Erwin JRC)ders. Opel Atsra G OPC 1 rt/S2) Puch bei Wiez (ST 1:44,61 16, 1:41,92 18 1:44,17 21 1:40,92 20, 3:22,84 2874

23 992 SCHWAIGER Oliver RC)ders. Peugeot 206 (Street/S2 Gaishorn am See (ST 1:56,63 26, 1:50,53 22 1:48,33 22 1:47,20 23 3:35,53 4143

25 999  MARIC Miran RC)ders. Lexus 15200 (Street/S2 Graz (ST, 2:00,14 28 1:5251 40 (2 1:50,55 23 1:54,48 24 3:45,03 50,93

917 SCHMIDT Dariel RC)ders. Audi A4 1,8T Quattro (Sport/S2)Biberbach (NO 1:23,61 1 1:33,82 5 DNF DNF DNF
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